
Full Name Participant Id Role

Kelly Bisbano KBisbano@wdpa.com Attendee

Celine Opoku Celine.Opoku@MCDEAN.COM Attendee

Scott Page spage@fhpaschen.com Attendee

Michael Hruch Michael.Hruch@mcnbuild.com Attendee

Catherine Pratt Catherine.Pratt@mcnbuild.com Attendee

Matt Byrne matt.byrne@mcnbuild.com Attendee

Tony Edwards tedwards@tmgworld.net Attendee

Tara Ashi Tara.Ashi@mcnbuild.com Attendee

Joseph Khoury Joseph@mcnbuild.com Attendee

Korey Price korey.price@mcnbuild.com Attendee

William Rocha wrocha@fhpaschen.com Attendee

Justin Graziani JGraziani@fhpaschen.com Attendee

Storey, Denise (MMA) Denise.Storey@MarshMMA.com Attendee

Michael Lohmann mlohmann@tmgworld.net Attendee


